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RECEIVING ORDERS.

~ - - -"~ - - a t Whether Act 01 Acts of
f , Date of No of Date of T^p.v.no- Debtor's or Bankiuptcy pipved

No Debtor's Name Address Description. Coiut. Mm" Petition. Matter Receiving Order nrdli Cieditoi's in Creditors
uiuei Petition. Petition

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

193

Breckman, Isadore . .

Craven, F. B

Davies, Walter Mere-
dith

Herman, Hyman

Robertson, Robert Tay-
lor Douglas

Durston," Frank

Whalley, Albert

Green, Charles Edward

Borrodell, C h a r l e s
Carter

Thompson, Anne

Of, and carrying on business at, 126,
Curtain-road, London, E C.

The Western Land and Irrigation Com-
pany, Hennston, Oregon, in the United
States of America, and 34, Dover-street,
London, a domiciled Englishman

The Healtheries, North Weald, Epping,
Essex, and lately residing at Yorkshire
Giey, Langham-street, London

1, Par kholme -road, Dalston, lately carry-
ing on business at Acton-street, Kings-
land-road, both London

Of, and lately carrying on business at, 66,
Broad Street-avenue, London, E.C., and
lately residing at 17, Kil worth-avenue,
Southend-on-Sea, Essex

57, Glanrhyd, Cwmaman, Aberdare, in
the county of Glamorgan

23, Hannah-street, Darwen

The George Hotel, Crawley, Sussex, ,

33, Baxter - avenue, Southend - on - Sea,
Essex, lately carrying on business at 41
and 43, North • road, Southend - on - Sea
aforesaid

Residing at 26, Bold-square, and carrying
on business at 1, City-road, both in the
city of Chester

Furniture Manufac-
turer

...

Licensed Victualler

Cabinet Manufacturer..

Accountant and Com-
pany Promoter

Collier

Iron Erector and Con-
tractor

Hotel Proprietor

Corn Merchant ...

Tobacconist, News-
agent, and Toy Dealer
(Widow)

High Court of
Justice in
Bankruptcy

High Court of
Justice in
Bankruptcy

High Court of
Justice in
Bankruptcy

High Court of
Justice in
Bankruptcy

High Couit of
Justice in
Bankiuptcy

Aberdare and
Mountain Ash

Blackburn and
Darwen

Brighton

Chelmsford .

Chester

Dec. 19, 1914

Sept. 25, 1914

Jan. 15, 1915

Sept. 26, 1914

Nov. 10, 1914

Jan. 26, 1915

Jan. 26, 1915

Jan. 26, 1915

Jan. 27, 1915

Jan. 26, 1915

1295
of 1914

1143
of 1914

26
of 1915

1145
of 1914

1208
of 1914

1
of 1915

3
of 1915

8
of 1915

of 1915

1
of 1915

Jan 25, 1915

Jan. 26, 1915

Jan. 26, 1915

Dec. 22, 1914

Dec 10, 1914

Jan 26, 1915

Jan. 26, 1915

Jan. 26, 1915

Jan. 27, 1915

Jan. 26, 1915

37

39

38

625

604

1

1

3

2

1

Creditor's .

Creditor's

Cieditoi's .

Creditor's

Creditor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Sec. 1-1(G.), Bank-
ruptcy Act, 1914

Sec.1-1 (G.), Bank-
rvipccy Act, 1914

Sec. l-l(G.),Bank-
ruptcy Act, 1914

Sec.4-l(B.), Bank-
ruptcy Act, 1883

Sec. 4-1 (G ), Bank-
iuptcy Act, 1883
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