THE BANKRUPTCY ACT, 1914.

RECEIVING ORDERS.

No	Debtor's Name	Address	Description.	Court.	Date of Filing Petition.	No of Matter	Date of Receiving Order	No of Receiving Ordei	Whether Debtor's or Creditor's Petition,	Act or Acts of Bankruptcy proved in Creditor's Petition
184	Breckman, Isadore	Of, and carrying on business at, 126, Curtain-road, London, E C.	Furniture Manufac- turer	High Court of Justice in Bankruptcy	Dec. 19, 1914	1295 of 1914	Jan 25, 1915	37	Creditor's .	Sec. 1-1(G.), Bank- ruptcy Act, 1914
185	Craven, F. B	The Western Land and Irrigation Company, Hennston, Oregon, in the United States of America, and 34, Dover-street, London, a domiciled Englishman		High Court of Justice in Bankruptcy	Sept. 25, 1914	1143 of 1914	Jan. 26, 1915	39	Creditor's	Sec.1-1 (G.), Bank- ruptcy Act, 1914
186	Davies, Walter Mere- dith	The Healtheries, North Weald, Epping, Essex, and lately residing at Yorkshire Grey, Langham-street, London	Licensed Victualler .	High Court of Justice in Bankruptcy	Jan. 15, 1915	26 of 1915	Jan. 26, 1915	38	Cieditor's.	Sec. 1-1(G.),Bank- ruptcy Act, 1914
187	Herman, Hyman	l, Parkholme-road, Dalston, lately carry- ing on business at Acton-street, Kings- land-road, both London	Cabinet Manufacturer	High Court of Justice in Bankruptcy	Sept. 26, 1914	1145 of 1914	Dec. 22, 1914	625	Creditor's	Sec.4-1 (B.), Bank- ruptcy Act, 1883
188	Robertson, Robert Tay- lor Douglas	Of, and lately carrying on business at, 66, Broad Street-avenue, London, E.C., and lately residing at 17, Kılworth-avenue, Southend-on-Sea, Essex	Accountant and Com- pany Promoter	High Court of Justice in Bankruptcy	Nov. 10, 1914	1208 of 1914	Dec 10, 1914	604	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1 (G), Bank- nuptcy Act, 1883
189	Durston, Frank .	57, Glanrhyd, Cwmaman, Aberdare, in the county of Glamorgan	Collier	Aberdare and Mountain Ash	Jan. 26, 1915	1 of 1915	Jan 26, 1915	1 .	Debtor's	-
190	Whalley, Albert	23, Hannah-street, Darwen	Iron Erector and Con- tractor	Blackburn and Darwen	Jan. 26, 1915	3 of 1915	Jan. 26, 1915	1	Debtor's	
191	Green, Charles Edward	The George Hotel, Crawley, Sussex.	Hotel Proprietor	Brighton	Jan. 26, 1915	8 of 1915	Jan. 26, 1915	3	Debtor's	
192	Borrodell, Charles Carter	33, Baxter - avenue, Southend - on - Sea, Essex, lately carrying on business at 41 and 43, North - road, Southend - on - Sea aforesaid	Corn Merchant	Chelmsford .	Jan. 27, 1915	7 of 1915	Jan. 27, 1915	2	Debtor's	
193	Thompson, Anne	Residing at 26, Bold-square, and carrying on business at 1, City-road, both in the city of Chester	Tobacconist, Newsagent, and Toy Dealer (Widow)	Chester	Jan. 26, 1915	of 1915	Jan. 26, 1915	1	Debtor's	